drew & PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
jonathan PRODUCT NAME / NUMBER(S) : P401DJ013
Description If Available / Needed : Server

Desserte
Aparador

x1 Server
x1 Desserte
x1 Aparador

®

x8 Flat Washer @5/16"x19 *
x8 Rondelle plate @5/16"x19
x8 Arandela plana @5/16"x19

x4 Leg x8 Bolt @5/16"-18 x 55mm * x8 Lock washer &5/16" *
x4 Patte x8 Boulon @5/16"-18 x 55mm x8 Rondelle de blocage @5/16"
x4 Pata x8 Perno @5/16"-18 x 55mm x8 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16"

® ©

F@ s

x1 Allen Key 4mm x1 Furniture Tipping Restraint *
x1 Clé hexagonale 4mm x1 Systeme antibasculement
x1 Llave Allen 4mm x1 Control para evitar vulcos

* Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 3

Assembly Instruction-Instruction d'assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam



drew &
jonathan

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE /
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
PRODUCT NAME / NUMBER(S) : P401DJ013
Description If Available / Needed : Server

Desserte

Aparador

A

I
I
I I
I
1
I
1
=
j ]
7 ]
I I
—‘II.._
Adjustable leveler (4pcs).
*
Replaceable Part
Page 2 of 3 Assembly Instruction-Instruction d'assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje

Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam



drew &
jonathan PRODUCT NAME / NUMBER(S) : P401DJ013
Description If Available / Needed : Server
Desserte
Aparador

REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

II

x4 RP401DJ013-PULL- Door Pull + Screw *
Porte Tirer + vis
Puerta Tire + Tornillo

o

x1 RP401DJ013-SHELFL- Left Wood Shelf
Etagére Gauche
Estante Izquierda

(9=

x4 RC-FG-WHITE- White leveler *
Patin réglable
Nivelador ajustable

x8 RP401DJ-HINGE- Door Hinge
Chamlére de porte
Blsagra de la puerta

x1 RP401DJ013-SHELFR- Right Wood Shelf
Etagére Droite
Estante Derecha

x1 RC-ANTI-TIP-Anti-tipping Restraint *

x4 RP401DJ-CATCH- Door Catch
Loquet de porte
Captura de iman

=

x8 RP401DJ-PIN- Shelf Pin + Screw
Epingle + vis
Estanteria + Tornillo

Liste des pieces de quincaillerie antibasculement
Lista del kit de materiales antivuelco

* Replaceable Part

Page 3 of 3

Assembly Instruction-Instruction d'assemblage-Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam



